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Please contact us with any queries.

www.scottishrowingindoors.com/contact

1 Johnstone-Hey, Flynn
2 Beeson, Alexander
3 Baird, David
4 Bardas, Chris
5 Buesche, Fjonn
6 Goodwin, Euan
7 Borisichev, Georgy
8 Gray, Michael
9 Pringle, Ewan
10 Newton, Christopher
11 Lawrence, Silas
12 Grange, Harrison
13 Ord, Thomas

Strathclyde University Boat Club
Strathclyde University

Glasgow University BC

Robert Gordon University Boat Club
Glasgow University BC

Glasgow University BC

Heriot Watt University BC
Aberdeen university Boat Club
Glasgow University BC

Glasgow University BC

Glasgow University BC

Heriot Watt University BC
Stirling University Boat Club

Men's Student Beginner 1km
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06:03.1
06:20.3
06:24.4
06:24.9
06:33.3
06:33.9
06:37.0
06:38.3
06:49.8
06:51.0
06:58.0
07:03.1
07:52.2

1 Ascher, Simon
2 Tame, Henry
3 Heilmann, Lionel
4 Floriancyzyk, Hubert
5 Chartois, Joseph
6 Berube, Ewen
7 Taylor, Cole
8 Gabini, Anthony
9 Hammersly, Ben
10 Smyth, Turlough

Glasgow University BC
Heriot Watt University BC
Heriot Watt University BC
Glasgow University BC
Heriot Watt University BC
Glasgow University BC
Heriot Watt University BC
Heriot Watt University BC
Stirling University Boat Club
Stirling University Boat Club

Men's Student Lwt 2km

M Student
M Student
M Student
M Student
M Student
M Student
M Student
M Student
M Student
M Student

Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg
Beg

03:11.1
03:23.0
03:30.9
03:31.3
03:33.6
03:36.9
03:38.5
03:41.2
03:47.5
04:02.5

1 Parsonage, Ben
2 Laird, Andrew

3 Troy, Michael

4 |nnes, Archie

5 Fiedoruk, Antek
6 Nielson, Severin
7 Reynish, Felix

8 Innes, Fraser

Strathclyde University Boat Club
Strathclyde University Boat Club
Robert Gordon University BC
Glasgow University BC
Strathclyde University Boat Club
Glasgow University BC
Strathclyde University Boat Club
Glasgow University BC

Women's Student 2km
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06:27.9
06:37.2
06:40.1
06:54.6
06:55.8
06:58.0
06:58.5
06:59.0

1 Topp, Abigail
2 Lapp, Fiona
3 Petric-Gray, Nina
4 Ladurner, Lilli
5 McClure, Niamh
Events are listed in alphabetical order.

Robert Gordon University Boat Club
Dundee University Boat Club
Glasgow University BC

Aberdeen university Boat Club
Glasgow University BC
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07:15.5
07:16.7
07:20.4
07:24.6
07:26.7
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6 Arnott, Skye

7 Macarthur, Kirsty

8 Payne, Miriam

9 Pearson, Emma
10 Bryce, Katrina
11 Kitcher, Eve
12 Gifford, Abby
13 Macgregor, Jane
14 Burdette, Elspeth
15 Graham, Harriet
16 Drummond, Amber
17 Osborne, Grace
18 McCann, Amy
19 Bain, Rachel

Glasgow University BC
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow University BC
Glasgow University BC
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow University BC
Strathclyde University Boat Club
Glasgow University BC
Glasgow University BC
Glasgow University BC

Heriot Watt University BC
Heriot Watt University BC
Stirling University Boat Club
Stirling University Boat Club

Women's Student Beginner 1km

Please contact us with any queries.
www.scottishrowingindoors.com/contact
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07:33.6
07:35.3
07:37.8
07:41.3
07:41.4
07:43.7
07:48.7
07:51.4
07:57.4
08:07.1
08:16.1
08:22.9
08:45.3
09:28.0

1 Archibald, Vivienne
2 Drummond, Katie

3 Troup, Orla

4 Abbott, Zoe

5 Preiss, Amy

6 Cumming, Cameron
7 Macdougall, Charlie
8 Ramsey, Freya
9 Cairns, Katrina

Heriot Watt University BC
Heriot Watt University BC
Glasgow University BC
Glasgow University BC
Glasgow University BC
Heriot Watt University BC
Glasgow University BC
Stirling University BC
Stirling University BC

Women's Student Lwt 2km

1 Lister, Emma
2 Robertson, Emily
3 Amos, Caitlyn

Events are listed in alphabetical order.

Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow University BC
Dundee University Boat Club

W Student
W Student
W Student
W Student
W Student
W Student
W Student
W Student
W Student

LW
LW
LW

Beg 03:46.6
Beg 03:54.6
Beg 03:57.9
Beg 03:58.4
Beg 04:01.2
Beg 04:10.4
Beg 04:21.0
Beg 04:48.6
Beg 05:16.8

07:55.9
08:10.2
09:06.5



