Results



Please contact us with any queries. www.scottishrowingindoors.com/contact

1	n de la company de la comp La company de la company d		
Men's Student 2k	m		13
1 Johnstone-Hey, Flynn	Strathclyde University Boat Club	M	06:03.1
2 Beeson, Alexander	Strathclyde University	M	06:20.3
3 Baird, David	Glasgow University BC	M	06:24.4
4 Bardas, Chris	Robert Gordon University Boat Club	M	06:24.9
5 Buesche, Fjonn	Glasgow University BC	M	06:33.3
6 Goodwin, Euan	Glasgow University BC	M	06:33.9
7 Borisichev, Georgy	Heriot Watt University BC	M	06:37.0
8 Gray, Michael	Aberdeen university Boat Club	M	06:38.3
9 Pringle, Ewan	Glasgow University BC	M	06:49.8
0 Newton, Christopher	Glasgow University BC	M	06:51.0
1 Lawrence, Silas	Glasgow University BC	M	06:58.0
2 Grange, Harrison	Heriot Watt University BC	M	07:03.1
.3 Ord, Thomas	Stirling University Boat Club	M	07:52.2
Men's Student Be	ginner 1km		10
1 Ascher, Simon	Glasgow University BC	M Student	Beg 03:11.1
2 Tame, Henry	Heriot Watt University BC	M Student	Beg 03:23.0
3 Heilmann, Lionel	Heriot Watt University BC	M Student	Beg 03:30.9
4 Floriancyzyk, Hubert	Glasgow University BC		Beg 03:31.3
5 Chartois, Joseph	Heriot Watt University BC		Beg 03:33.6
6 Berube, Ewen	Glasgow University BC		Beg 03:36.9
7 Taylor, Cole	Heriot Watt University BC		Beg 03:38.5
8 Gabini, Anthony	Heriot Watt University BC		Beg 03:41.2
9 Hammersly, Ben	Stirling University Boat Club		Beg 03:47.5
.0 Smyth, Turlough	Stirling University Boat Club		Beg 04:02.5
Men's Student Lw			
1 Parsonage, Ben	Strathclyde University Boat Club	LM	06:27.9
2 Laird, Andrew	Strathclyde University Boat Club	LM	06:37.2
3 Troy, Michael	Robert Gordon University BC	LM	06:40.1
4 Innes, Archie	Glasgow University BC	LM	06:54.6
5 Fiedoruk, Antek	Strathclyde University Boat Club	LM	06:55.8
6 Nielson, Severin	Glasgow University BC	LM	06:58.0
7 Reynish, Felix	Strathclyde University Boat Club	LM	06:58.5
8 Innes, Fraser	Glasgow University BC	LM	06:59.0
Women's Student		LIVI	19
		W	07:15.5
1 Topp, Abigail	Robert Gordon University Boat Club	W	07:15.5
2 Lapp, Fiona	Dundee University Boat Club		07:16.7
3 Petric-Gray, Nina	Glasgow University Boat Club	W	
4 Ladurner, Lilli	Aberdeen university Boat Club	W	07:24.6
5 McClure, Niamh vents are listed in alphabetical of	Glasgow University BC order.	W	07:26.7



Please contact us with any queries. www.scottishrowingindoors.com/contact

		147	07.22.6
6 Arnott, Skye	Glasgow University BC	W	07:33.6
7 Macarthur, Kirsty	Glasgow Caledonian University	W	07:35.3
8 Payne, Miriam	Glasgow University BC	W	07:37.8
9 Pearson, Emma	Glasgow University BC	W	07:41.3
10 Bryce, Katrina	Glasgow Caledonian University	W	07:41.4
11 Kitcher, Eve	Glasgow University BC	W	07:43.7
12 Gifford, Abby	Strathclyde University Boat Club	W	07:48.7
13 Macgregor, Jane	Glasgow University BC	W	07:51.4
14 Burdette, Elspeth	Glasgow University BC	W	07:57.4
15 Graham, Harriet	Glasgow University BC	W	08:07.1
16 Drummond, Amber	Heriot Watt University BC	W	08:16.1
17 Osborne, Grace	Heriot Watt University BC	W	08:22.9
18 McCann, Amy	Stirling University Boat Club	W	08:45.3
19 Bain, Rachel	Stirling University Boat Club	W	09:28.0
Women's Student	Beginner 1km		9
		W Student	
1 Archibald, Vivienne	Heriot Watt University BC		Beg 03:46.6
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC	W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6
1 Archibald, Vivienne	Heriot Watt University BC	W Student W Student	Beg 03:46.6
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC	W Student W Student W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla 4 Abbott, Zoe	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC	W Student W Student W Student W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9 Beg 03:58.4
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla 4 Abbott, Zoe 5 Preiss, Amy	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC	W Student W Student W Student W Student W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9 Beg 03:58.4 Beg 04:01.2
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla 4 Abbott, Zoe 5 Preiss, Amy 6 Cumming, Cameron	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Heriot Watt University BC	W Student W Student W Student W Student W Student W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9 Beg 03:58.4 Beg 04:01.2 Beg 04:10.4
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla 4 Abbott, Zoe 5 Preiss, Amy 6 Cumming, Cameron 7 Macdougall, Charlie	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC	W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9 Beg 03:58.4 Beg 04:01.2 Beg 04:10.4 Beg 04:21.0
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla 4 Abbott, Zoe 5 Preiss, Amy 6 Cumming, Cameron 7 Macdougall, Charlie 8 Ramsey, Freya	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Stirling University BC	W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9 Beg 03:58.4 Beg 04:01.2 Beg 04:10.4 Beg 04:21.0 Beg 04:48.6 Beg 05:16.8
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla 4 Abbott, Zoe 5 Preiss, Amy 6 Cumming, Cameron 7 Macdougall, Charlie 8 Ramsey, Freya 9 Cairns, Katrina	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Stirling University BC	W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9 Beg 03:58.4 Beg 04:01.2 Beg 04:10.4 Beg 04:21.0 Beg 04:48.6 Beg 05:16.8
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla 4 Abbott, Zoe 5 Preiss, Amy 6 Cumming, Cameron 7 Macdougall, Charlie 8 Ramsey, Freya 9 Cairns, Katrina Women's Student	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Stirling University BC Stirling University BC	W Student	Beg 03:46.6 Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9 Beg 03:58.4 Beg 04:01.2 Beg 04:10.4 Beg 04:21.0 Beg 04:48.6 Beg 05:16.8
1 Archibald, Vivienne 2 Drummond, Katie 3 Troup, Orla 4 Abbott, Zoe 5 Preiss, Amy 6 Cumming, Cameron 7 Macdougall, Charlie 8 Ramsey, Freya 9 Cairns, Katrina Women's Student 1 Lister, Emma	Heriot Watt University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Glasgow University BC Heriot Watt University BC Glasgow University BC Stirling University BC Stirling University BC Stirling University BC Stirling University BC	W Student	Beg 03:54.6 Beg 03:57.9 Beg 03:58.4 Beg 04:01.2 Beg 04:10.4 Beg 04:21.0 Beg 04:48.6 Beg 05:16.8